CITPABKA

3A OB BPOW BBBEJEHU JOKYMEHTH U MATEPUAJIM 1O YJ1.35 OT 33KH, YJI.50, YJI.120 M YJI.121 OT MI33KA
B ITIEPUOJA 01.01.2012 - 30.09.2012T.

MECEIL
SSHYAPHU
OEBPYAPU
MAPT
ATIPYJL
MAMN
IOHU
I0JIN
ABI'YVCT
CEIITEMBPH

o011 Opoii BbBeIeHH
JAOKYMEHTH 10 BUJL

w135 33KA
28 832
52 092
57 586
31325
22 145
35371
23 766
33111
35175

319 403

wi1.50 IITI33KN
4
930
1772
2727
7106
5879
2016
1 050
2 850

24 334

wi.120 IITMI33KU
0
3
656
398
4194
4 068
9181
5630
5344

29 474

91.121 III33KN
63
49
1038
398
4163
4043
7 482
5616
4776

27 628

0011 Opoii BbBeeH!
JOKYMEHTH 110

Mecenu

28 899
53 074
61 052
34 848
37 608
49 361
42 445
45 407
48 145

400 839
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